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Docket No. 02-035-04 

 
The UAE Intervention Group (“UAE”) files this response and objection to the post-

hearing petition (“Petition”) filed by the Committee of Consumer Services (“Committee”) in this 

docket relating to potential impacts of the MSP Revised Protocol on intra-state class allocations.  

UAE disagrees with some of the statements and positions advanced by the Committee in its 

Petition.  However, UAE agrees with PacifiCorp that the issues raised by the Committee’s 

Petition have not been analyzed or addressed on the record in this docket and thus cannot 

properly be addressed or resolved in the Commission’s Order.   

UAE objects to the Committee’s request that the Commission’s Order in this docket 

address any issues relating to intrastate allocations.  Such issues can properly be addressed only 

on the basis of a proper record, which clearly does not exist in this docket.   
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DATED this 7th day of September, 2004. 

HATCH, JAMES & DODGE 

 

________________________ 
Gary A. Dodge 
Attorneys for UAE 
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CERTIFICATE OF SERVICE 
 

I hereby certify that a true and correct copy of the foregoing was served upon the 
following parties by electronic mail on this 7th day of September, 2004. 
 

Rushton, Lyle <LRUSHTON@stoel.com>; Andrea Kelly 
<andrea.kelly@Pacificorp.com>; baronkirk@networld.com <baronkirk@networld.com>; 
Betsy Wolf <bwolf@slcap.org>; cdaley@aarp.org <cdaley@aarp.org>; Cheryl Murray 
<cmurray@utah.gov>; craig.paulson@tyndall.af.mil <craig.paulson@tyndall.af.mil>; 
Dan Gimble <dgimble@utah.gov>; Galloway, George <GMGALLOWAY@stoel.com>; 
George Compton <gcompton@br.state.ut.us>; Horan, Jennifer 
<JEHORAN@stoel.com>; Jeff V. Fox <jeffvfox@comcast.net>; jlogan@utah.gov 
<jlogan@utah.gov>; Judith Johnson <judithjohnson@utah.gov>; 
lauranelson@cableone.net <lauranelson@cableone.net>; Lindsay Mathie 
<lmathie@utah.gov>; Lowell Alt <lalt@utah.gov>; Michael Ginsberg 
<mginsberg@utah.gov>; Monson, Gregory B. <GBMONSON@stoel.com>; 
mwagner@vancott.com <mwagner@vancott.com>; nkelly@ida.net <nkelly@ida.net>; 
ntownsend@energystrat.com <ntownsend@energystrat.com>; 
pchernick@resourceinsight.com <pchernick@resourceinsight.com>; 
phil.haye@concentric.net <phil.haye@concentric.net>; rbinz@rbinz.com 
<rbinz@rbinz.com>; Reed Warnick <rwarnick@utah.gov>; rlwilson@utah.gov 
<rlwilson@utah.gov>; Ron Burrup <rburrup@utah.gov>; Trisha Schmid 
<pschmid@utah.gov>; William J. Evans <wevans@pblutah.com> 
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